+7 (831-30) 6-77-77globaltest.ru62
АР2037-1, AP2037-2, AP2037-XX Ó
Purpose:
∙∙ Measuring vibration and shock acceleration in diagnostic systems and laboratory tests under strong electromagnetic fields.
Features:
∙∙ High axial sensitivity, self-resonant frequency and shock resistance.
∙∙ Low sensitivity to electromagnetic fields.
∙∙ Built-in preamplifier.

	Standard
	АР10 Ó
	Shock
	АР1011 Ó, АР1012 Ó
	АР1017
	Miniature
	АР1019 Ó, АР1030 Ó
	АР1031 Ó, АР1032 Ó
	Miniature three-axis
	AP1020 Ó
	AP1021 Ó, AP1022 Ó
	AP1023 Ó
	AP1026 Ó
	General purpose
	АР1024 Ó, АР1024-01 Ó
	АР1034 Ó, AP1034-01 Ó
	АР1037 Ó, АР1037-01 Ó, AP1037-02 Ó, AP1037-03 Ó
	АР1040 Ó, АР1040-01 Ó
	АР1057 Ó, AP1057-01 Ó, AP1057-02 Ó
	АР1077 Ó  (АР1077M Ó)
	АР1090 Ó
	АР1095 Ó, АР1096 Ó, АР1097 Ó
	two-axis
	AP1076-XX
	General purpose, three-axis
	АР1038 Ó, AP1038P Ó
	АР1080 Ó, AP1081 Ó
	АР1084, AP1084-01
	Industrial
	АР62В Ó, АР62В-02 Ó
	АР63В Ó, АР63В-01 Ó
	АР63В-02 Ó, АР63В-03 Ó